
P R I C E  L I S T

ON DRAUGHT
Carlsberg 3.4% 

Stella Artois 4.6% 

Estrella Damm 4.6% 

Hofmeister Helles 5%

 

Craft 

Thatcher Haze 4.5% 

Somersby Cider 4.5%

Guinness 4.2%

CASK ALE
Guest Ales 

BOTTLED BEER
Corona Extra 4.5%

Desperados 5.9%

Birra Moretti 4.6%

Peroni Gluten Free 5%

Brewdog Alco Free 0.5% 

Hofmeister Ultra Low 0.5% 

Aspall Suffolk 5.5%

Old Mout 4%

£4.60 

£5.00 

£5.60 

£5.80 

£5.50 - £6.50

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.40  

£4.50 - £4.90

£4.00

£4.50

£3.80

£4.50

£4.30

£4.00

£6.20

£6.20

SPIRITS 25ML
Double Up for £2.00

Absinthe

Apple Sours

Bacardi

Kraken

Baileys

Disaronno

Kahlua

Bells

Jack Daniels

Jamesons

JJ Whitley

Vela

£3.50

£1.50

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00

£3.80

£3.60

£3.80

£3.90

£3.80

£3.80

£4.00


