

PRICE LIST

ON DRAUGHT		SPIRITS 25ML	
Carlsberg 3.4%	£4.60	Double Up for £2.00	
Stella Artois 4.6%	£5.00		
Estrella Damm 4.6%	£5.60	Absinthe	£3.50
Hofmeister Helles 5%	£5.80	Apple Sours	£1.50
Craft	£5.50 - £6.50	Bacardi	£3.50
		Kraken	£4.00
Thatcher Haze 4.5%	£5.00		
Somersby Cider 4.5%	£5.00	Baileys	£5.00
		Disaronno	£3.80
Guinness 4.2%	£5.40	Kahlua	£3.60
CASK ALE		Bells	£3.80
UNUIT ALL		Jack Daniels	£3.90
Guest Ales	£4.50 - £4.90	Jamesons	£3.80
BOTTLED BEER		JJ Whitley	£3.80
	C4 00	Vela	£4.00
Corona Extra 4.5%	£4.00 £4.50		
Desperados 5.9%	+4 NU		
D: M ++: 1 /0/			
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£3.80		
Peroni Gluten Free 5%	£3.80 £4.50		
Peroni Gluten Free 5% Brewdog Alco Free 0.5%	£3.80 £4.50 £4.30		
Peroni Gluten Free 5% Brewdog Alco Free 0.5% Hofmeister Ultra Low 0.5%	£3.80 £4.50 £4.30 £4.00		
Peroni Gluten Free 5% Brewdog Alco Free 0.5%	£3.80 £4.50 £4.30		